Clothing / Jackets

WINDBREAKER

SKU: TP3BS670111
Categorie: Clothing

The best deal midseason men's windbreaker with tricot thermo lining. Full zip

opening with zip pull. 2 front pockets with overlap,-1 inner wallet

pocket,-Elasticated cuffs,-Ergonomic side panels,-Adjustable bottom hem (with

drawcord adjusters),-Open back for easy access for decoration.

General information

Imprint Method

Imprint Size

Brand

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr

Color
_Color_Hex
Gender

Size

Variations
Attribute

#fffff
#fTffff
#fTffff
#fffff

oo

#TFFFF
#000000
#000000
#000000
#000000
#12315b
#12315b
#12315b
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28
#d01c28

SKU

TP3BS670106
TP3BS670107
TP3BS670108
TP3BS670109
TP3BS670110
TP3BS670308
TP3BS670309
TP3BS670310
TP3BS670311
TP3BS670406
TP3BS670407
TP3BS670411
TP3BS670506
TP3BS670507
TP3BS670508
TP3BS670509
TP3BS670510
TP3BS670511

#d01c28, #ffffff

Stock
96
128
23

44

19

32

41

10

35
45
14
20
16
21
58
51
34



