## **WINDBREAKER**

**SKU:** TP3BS670111 **Categorie:** Clothing

The best deal midseason men's windbreaker with tricot thermo lining. Full zip opening with zip pull. 2 front pockets with overlap,  $\cdot 1$  inner wallet pocket,  $\cdot E$ lasticated cuffs,  $\cdot E$ rgonomic side panels,  $\cdot A$ djustable bottom hem (with drawcord adjusters),  $\cdot O$ pen back for easy access for decoration.



General information	
Imprint Method	S2
Imprint Size	21 × 29
Brand	B&C
Country Of Origin	CN
Item Weight Net Gr	0.5333
Color	Red, White
_Color_Hex	#d01c28, #ffffff
Gender	Unisex
Size	S

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#ffffff	TP3BS670106	96
#ffffff	TP3BS670107	128
#ffffff	TP3BS670108	23
#ffffff	TP3BS670109	44
#ffffff	TP3BS670110	19
#000000	TP3BS670308	32
#000000	TP3BS670309	41
#000000	TP3BS670310	10
#000000	TP3BS670311	5
#12315b	TP3BS670406	35
#12315b	TP3BS670407	45
#12315b	TP3BS670411	14
#d01c28	TP3BS670506	20
#d01c28	TP3BS670507	16
#d01c28	TP3BS670508	21
#d01c28	TP3BS670509	58
#d01c28	TP3BS670510	51
#d01c28	TP3BS670511	34